
Start date --->

Target Finish Date-->

Number of Assignments--> 25

Assignment # Assignment Due By Assignment
Percent 

Complete

1 Monday, January 13, 2020 4.00 Module 4 Pre-Test
4%

2 Thursday, January 16, 2020
4.01 Cardiovascular 

System 8%

3 Monday, January 20, 2020
4.02 Components of 

Blood 12%

4 Monday, January 27, 2020
4.03 Hemostasis, Typing, 

& Transfusion 16%

5 Thursday, January 30, 2020 4.04 Module 4 DBA
20%

6 Monday, February 03, 2020 4.04 Module 4 Exam
24%

7 Monday, February 10, 2020
4.05 Module 4 

Collaboration 28%

8 Wednesday, February 12, 2020 5.00 Module 5 Pre-Test
32%

9 Monday, February 17, 2020
5.01 The Resipiratory 

System 36%

10 Monday, February 24, 2020 5.02 The Digestive System
40%

11 Wednesday, February 26, 2020 5.03 Molecules of Life
44%

12 Monday, March 02, 2020 5.04 Enzymes
48%

13 Friday, March 06, 2020 5.05 Module 5 DBA
52%

14 Wednesday, March 11, 2020 5.05 Module 5 Exam
56%

15 Monday, March 16, 2020
5.06 Module 5 

Collaboration 60%

16 Friday, March 20, 2020 6.00 Module 6 Pre-Test
64%

17 Wednesday, March 25, 2020 6.01 Excretory System
68%
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18 Monday, March 30, 2020 6.02 Immune System
72%

19 Friday, April 03, 2020 6.03 Lymph System
76%

20 Wednesday, April 08, 2020 6.04 Reproductive System
80%

21 Monday, April 13, 2020 6.05 Fetal Circulation
84%

22 Friday, April 17, 2020 6.06 Module 6 DBA
88%

23 Tuesday, April 21, 2020 6.06 Module 6 Exam
92%

24 Monday, April 27, 2020
6.07 Module 6 

Collaboration 96%

25 Friday, May 01, 2020
Segment Exams - 

Segment 2 100%
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